
2017 4th Manny Flick / Horvat
Official Results for Village Rowing Foundation

Inc. DBA Ridgewood Crew
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10a: Girls JV 2x  Flight 1 @ 10:23 AM
1st 4 Ridgewood  (A. Walton Roth) 05:59.34
2nd 1 Agnes Irwin B  (S. Yoh) 06:17.03 4.9% 00:17.69 00:00:17.69
3rd 3 Agnes Irwin A  (C. Zuccarini) 06:30.58 8.7% 00:13.55 00:00:31.24
4th 5 Penn Charter  (A. Pogrebivsky) 06:36.05 10.2% 00:05.47 00:00:36.71
5th 2 Germantown Academy  (C. Boye) 07:19.47 22.3% 00:43.42 00:01:20.13

Race 12a: Girls JV 4x  Flight 1 @ 10:53 AM
1st 4 Agnes Irwin  (A. Short) 05:28.14
2nd 5 Baldwin  (H. Barnett) 05:34.40 1.9% 00:06.26 00:00:06.26
3rd 2 Ridgewood  (A. Wilkinson) 05:54.82 8.1% 00:20.42 00:00:26.68
4th 3 Teaneck  (r. gobji) 08:04.20 47.6% 02:09.38 00:02:36.06

Race 14a: Girls Ltwt 2x  Flight 1 @ 11:13 AM
1st 3 Baldwin  (O. Lanchoney) 05:43.40
2nd 4 Conestoga  (N. Bertolotti) 05:55.49 3.5% 00:12.09 00:00:12.09
3rd 2 Ridgewood  (M. Phillips) 06:08.22 7.2% 00:12.73 00:00:24.82
4th 5 Friends Select  (L. Muntean) 07:06.30 24.1% 00:58.08 00:01:22.90

Race 20a: Girls Varsity 2x  Flight 1 @ 11:53 AM
1st 2 Ridgewood  (C. Callaghan) 06:32.91
2nd 3 Germantown Friends  (K. Maguire) 06:38.38 1.4% 00:05.47 00:00:05.47
3rd 5 Conestoga  (H. Culbert) 06:45.52 3.2% 00:07.14 00:00:12.61
4th 4 Baldwin A  (C. Kiser) 06:49.29 4.2% 00:03.77 00:00:16.38

Race 22b: Girls Varsity 4+  Flight 2 @ 12:13 PM
1st 5 Bishop Eustace  (G. Salvati) 05:32.98
2nd 3 The Hun School  (A. Morrison) 05:49.07 4.8% 00:16.09 00:00:16.09
3rd 2 Ridgewood  (G. Hefferon) 05:52.74 5.9% 00:03.67 00:00:19.76
4th 4 Concord  (K. McRae) 05:55.04 6.6% 00:02.30 00:00:22.06
5th 1 Archbishop Carroll  (Z. Minasian) 06:47.91 22.5% 00:52.87 00:01:14.93

Race 23a: Girls Varsity 4x  Flight 1 @ 12:28 PM
1st 4 Conestoga  (V. Budike) 05:12.79
2nd 3 Ridgewood  (C. Young) 05:17.03 1.4% 00:04.24 00:00:04.24
3rd 2 Episcopal  (J. Konopka) 05:21.80 2.9% 00:04.77 00:00:09.01
4th 5 Springside Chestnut Hill  (A. Miller) 05:28.91 5.2% 00:07.11 00:00:16.12
5th 1 Penn Charter  (K. White) 05:32.85 6.4% 00:03.94 00:00:20.06
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Race 31a: Boys Freshman 4x  Flight 1 @ 02:30 PM
1st 3 Malvern Prep  (C. Mao) 05:01.14
2nd 2 Ridgewood A  (T. Montgomery) 05:01.85 0.2% 00:00.71 00:00:00.71
3rd 5 Roman Catholic  (J. Kimrey) 05:02.40 0.4% 00:00.55 00:00:01.26
4th 1 Springside Chestnut Hill  (I. McLelland) 05:20.92 6.6% 00:18.52 00:00:19.78
5th 4 Don Bosco Prep A  (M. Marian) 05:28.57 9.1% 00:07.65 00:00:27.43

Race 31b: Boys Freshman 4x  Flight 2 @ 02:36 PM
1st 3 Haddon Twp  (M. Weller) 05:11.91
2nd 2 Conestoga  (Z. Miles) 05:26.54 4.7% 00:14.63 00:00:14.63
3rd 4 Haverford  (E. Brabson) 05:38.46 8.5% 00:11.92 00:00:26.55
4th 5 Ridgewood B  (M. Carmona) 05:56.76 14.4% 00:18.30 00:00:44.85
5th 1 Don Bosco Prep B  (M. Serafin) 06:51.92 32.1% 00:55.16 00:01:40.01

Race 34a: Boys JV 2x  Flight 1 @ 03:09 PM
1st 1 Ridgewood  (D. Johnson) 05:28.64
2nd 5 Haverford  (A. D'Arcangelo) 05:37.84 2.8% 00:09.20 00:00:09.20
3rd 2 Friends Select  (A. Altieri) 05:50.26 6.6% 00:12.42 00:00:21.62
4th 4 Springside Chestnut Hill  (A. Gedrich) 05:58.38 9.0% 00:08.12 00:00:29.74
5th 3 Westfield  (S. Mezzomo) 06:20.45 15.8% 00:22.07 00:00:51.81

Race 36a: Boys JV 4x  Flight 1 @ 03:44 PM
1st 3 Conestoga  (R. Molsbergen) 04:48.21
2nd 4 Ridgewood  (E. Hida) 04:49.64 0.5% 00:01.43 00:00:01.43
3rd 1 Holy Ghost Prep  (A. Danna) 05:18.53 10.5% 00:28.89 00:00:30.32
4th 5 Penn Charter  (M. Kestenbaum) 05:21.13 11.4% 00:02.60 00:00:32.92
5th 2 Shipley  (C. Lawler) 05:22.69 12.0% 00:01.56 00:00:34.48

Race 38a: Boys Ltwt 2x  Flight 1 @ 04:14 PM
1st 3 Malvern Prep  (P. Keenan) 05:08.42
2nd 2 Ridgewood A  (S. Daspin) 05:21.10 4.1% 00:12.68 00:00:12.68
3rd 4 Conestoga  (L. Bobber) 05:29.03 6.7% 00:07.93 00:00:20.61
4th 5 Roman Catholic  (E. Hack) 05:38.46 9.7% 00:09.43 00:00:30.04

Race 38b: Boys Ltwt 2x  Flight 2 @ 04:19 PM
1st 5 Shipley  (N. Hannon) 05:08.98
2nd 2 Ridgewood B  (S. Rivero) 05:30.78 7.1% 00:21.80 00:00:21.80
3rd 3 Germantown Academy  (P. Sobral) 05:44.70 11.6% 00:13.92 00:00:35.72
4th 1 Penn Charter  (T. Laurencio) 05:53.18 14.3% 00:08.48 00:00:44.20
5th 4 Friends Select  (O. Guo) 05:55.98 15.2% 00:02.80 00:00:47.00

Race 43b: Boys Varsity 1x  Flight 2 @ 05:09 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood  (C. Koontz) 05:44.89
2nd 5 Roman Catholic A  (D. Rostucher) 05:50.38 1.6% 00:05.49 00:00:05.49
3rd 4 Penn Charter  (S. Flemming) 05:54.95 2.9% 00:04.57 00:00:10.06
4th 2 Haddon Twp  (P. Revier) 06:18.02 9.6% 00:23.07 00:00:33.13
5th 1 Bonner Prendergast  (C. O'Neill) 06:36.85 15.1% 00:18.83 00:00:51.96
6th 6 North Arlington A  (H. Ribeiro) 06:45.58 17.6% 00:08.73 00:01:00.69
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Race 44a: Boys Varsity 2x  Flight 1 @ 05:19 PM
1st 3 Malvern Prep  (A. Quintiliani) 05:07.24
2nd 4 Conestoga  (M. Balch) 05:13.19 1.9% 00:05.95 00:00:05.95
3rd 2 Don Bosco Prep  (N. Baginski) 05:28.69 7.0% 00:15.50 00:00:21.45
4th 5 Ridgewood A  (P. Dubois) 05:35.27 9.1% 00:06.58 00:00:28.03
5th 1 Holy Ghost Prep  (Z. Geiser) 05:44.51 12.1% 00:09.24 00:00:37.27

Race 44c: Boys Varsity 2x  Flight 3 @ 05:29 PM
1st 3 Roman Catholic  (E. Dunbar) 05:39.54
2nd 2 Ridgewood B  (A. Felix) 05:51.42 3.5% 00:11.88 00:00:11.88
3rd 4 Bergen Catholic B  (G. Rodriguez) 05:53.34 4.1% 00:01.92 00:00:13.80
4th 6 Germantown Academy A  (A. Huang) 06:31.36 15.3% 00:38.02 00:00:51.82
5th 5 North Arlington  (P. Bandeira) 06:56.63 22.7% 00:25.27 00:01:17.09

1 St. Joseph Prep  (T. Kelly) Scratch
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